Question Paper Pattern

Semester M.Sc. Examination,
(Semester Scheme) (CBCYS)
Library and Information Science

Paper

Q.P. Code:

Time: 3 Hours
Instructions to candidate:

1. There are three sections, viz. A, B and C.
2. Marks are indicated against each section.

SECTION - A

Answer the following in one or two sentences.
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SECTION-B
Write short notes on ANY FIVE of the following.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
SECTION-C

Answer ANY TWO of the following.

18.
19.
20.

Max. Marks: 70

(10 x 2 = 20)

(5 6 = 30)

(2 x 10 = 20)



